2018 Results

ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s)

Horse Number

Horse Name

1 Gypsy Grooming and Conditioning

1

a b WO N -
A N W

125
108
102
103
119
104
110

Konrad

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
McQuinn's Legacy

Rosewater Larissa

Rosie's Graceland

Rosewater Red Robyn

Red Rover of MHB

2 Gypsy Best Bred by Owner

a b WO N -
a b~ W -

2

103
114
117
109
104

Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Pearle
FNF GiGi

MHB Risky Behavior
Rosewater Red Robyn

3 Open color class-all patterns

5
1
3
4

a A WO N =

121
108
104
103
123
102
101

Aislings Royal Image

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Red Robyn

Rosewater Larissa

Irish

McQuinn's Legacy

Willow

4 Open color class solids

2

a b WO N =
a b W =

118
112
124
111
109

119
125
114
110

Doeke LGF

Emmie

Sis

Cooke Cty Cookie
MHB Risky Behavior

Rosie's Graceland
Konrad

Rosewater Red Pearle
Red Rover of MHB

5 Gypsy weanling and yearlings all sexes

1 1
2 2
3 3

121
117
109

Aislings Royal Image
FNF GiGi
MHB Risky Behavior

6 Gypsy Jr. Mares 4 years and under

1 2
2 1
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119
114

Rosie's Graceland
Rosewater Red Pearle

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By

Drum & Feather Farm, Danville, IN
Karyl Shields Karyl Shields
Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
Diane Zimmerman Diane Zimmerman
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
Julie Heise Beth Johnson

Steffanie Christensen

Steffanie Christensen

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Jennifer Steidele
Steffanie Christensen
Julie Heise

Tami Carden
Keri Rogalla
Jennifer Steidele
Sherry Phillips
Beth Johnson

Gypsy Cob & Drum Horse Association

Megan Kenney

Mary Dinelli

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf
Diane Zimmerman

Lori Weber

Amber Severson
Wendy Curelo

V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf
Wendy Curelo
Steffanie Christensen

Sharon Krebsbach
Karyl Shields
Julie Heise

Steffanie Christensen

Katie Hembree
Mary Dinelli

Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla
Anglea Gasser
Diane Zimmerman
Lori Weber

Serra Severson
Mariel Lopez
Maddie Weber
Vanessa Zaluski
Sherry Phillips

Katie Hembree

Karyl Shields

Keri Rogalla
Steffanie Christensen

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Megan Kenney
Jennifer Steidele

Steffanie Christensen

Katie Hembree
Jennifer Steidele
Sherry Phillips

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Sharon Krebsbach
Julie Heise

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name

7 Gypsy Sr. Mares 5 years and over

1 4 126 Bailadora Rose

2 3 104 Rosewater Red Robyn

3 2 103 Rosewater Larissa

4 1 108 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
5 5 105 Lady Gypsy Grace

8 Champion Gypsy Mare

126 Bailadora Rose
Champ 108
Res 103

9 Gypsy Geldings and Stallions 4 years and

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Larissa

1 1 116
2 2 121 Aislings Royal Image
3 3 109 MHB Risky Behavior

10 Gypsy Geldings and Stallions 5 years and over

Northern Lights Miror Image

5 110 Red Rover of MHB
1 3 120 SD Hercules
2 4 115 Brugger of Finnegans Fields
3 1 102 McQuinn's Legacy
4 2 113 Midnight Rain
5 125 Konrad

11 Champion Gypsy Gelding or Stallion

Champ 102
Res 116

McQuinn's Legacy
Northern Lights Miror Image

12 Grand Champion Gypsy

Champ 108
Res 102

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
McQuinn's Legacy

13 Open Halter Weanlings or Yearlings
1 1 119 Rosie's Graceland

2 3 109 MHB Risky Behavior
3 2 130 Brady

14 Open Halter Mares 4 years and Under

11 119
15 Open Halter Mares 5 years and Over

Rosie's Graceland

4 122 Shadow
1 2 108 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
2 1 112 Emmie
3 3 101 Willow
4 111 Cooke Cty Cookie
5 5 124 Sis

Monday, June 18, 2018

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Gypsy & Drum Horses Wesr (GDHW)
Keri Rogalla Tami Carden
Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
Cindy Lemke Cindy Lemke

EquiFUSE - Diane Zimmerman

Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli
Julie Heise

Jennifer Steidele
Megan Kenney

Steffanie Christensen

Tami Carden
Mary Dinelli
Keri Rogalla

Jennifer Steidele
Katie Hembree
Sherry Phillips

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Steffanie Christensen
Shannon Lord

Alecia Babich

Diane Zimmerman
Keri Rogalla

Karyl Shields

Steffanie Christensen
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich

Diane Zimmerman
Tami Carden

Karyl Shields

Gypsy Cob & Drum Horse Association

Diane Zimmerman

Jennifer Steidele

Diane Zimmerman

Jennifer Steidele

EquiFUSE - Diane Zimmerman

Mary Dinelli

Diane Zimmerman

Sharon Krebsbach
Steffanie Christensen

Allyssa Rennebu

Sharon Krebsbach

Rosewater Farm

V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf
Mary Dinelli

Wendy Curelo

Lori Weber

Wendy Curelo

V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf

Mary Dinelli

Diane Zimmerman

Katie Hembree
Sherry Phillips
Allyssa Rennabu

Katie Hembree

Kate Campell
Mary Dinelli
Mariel Lopez
Lori Weber
Vanessa Zaluski
Maddie Weber
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Placing(s)

ClassNbr Class Name

Horse Number Horse Name

16 Open Halter Geldings or Stallions 4 years and

1 1 116
2 2 121

Northern Lights Miror Image

Aislings Royal Image

17 Open Halter Geldings or Stallions 5 years and

2 118
1 102
2 110
3 4 125
4 5 123
5 3 115

18 Amateur Halter

1 2 108
2 5 101
3 1 112
4 4 126
5 3 104

19 Youth Halter

1 1 118
2 2 111

Doeke LGF
McQuinn's Legacy
Red Rover of MHB
Konrad

Irish

Brugger of Finnegans Fields

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Willow

Emmie

Bailadora Rose

Rosewater Red Robyn

Doeke LGF
Cooke Cty Cookie

20 Grand Champion Open

Champ 108
Res 112

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

Emmie

21 Gypsy In Hand Best Traditional Movement

2 116
4 105
1 120
3 104
103
5 114
125
121
126
115
119
113

a b WO N -

Northern Lights Miror Image
Lady Gypsy Grace

SD Hercules

Rosewater Red Robyn
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Pearle
Konrad

Aislings Royal Image
Bailadora Rose

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Rosie's Graceland

Midnight Rain

22 Open Suitability For Dressage In Hand

104
101
1 120
118
103
5 121
105

a b WO N -
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Rosewater Red Robyn
Willow

SD Hercules

Doeke LGF
Rosewater Larissa
Aislings Royal Image

Lady Gypsy Grace

Sponsored By

Entered By

Jennifer Steidele

Megan Kenney

Amber Severson
Diane Zimmerman
Steffanie Christensen
Karyl Shields

V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf

Alecia Babich

Rosewater Farm

Mary Dinelli
Lori Weber
Wendy Curelo
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Amber Severson

Wendy Curelo

Mary Dinelli
Wendy Curelo

Shown By

Jennifer Steidele
Katie Hembree

Serra Severson
Diane Zimmerman
Steffanie Christensen
Karyl Shields

Anglea Gasser
Alecia Babich

Mary Dinelli
Lori Weber
Mariel Lopez
Tami Carden
Beth Johnson

Serra Severson

Vanessa Zaluski

Mary Dinelli
Mariel Lopez

Drum & Feather Farm, Danville, IN

Jennifer Steidele
Cindy Lemke
Shannon Lord
Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Karyl Shields
Megan Kenney
Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Sharon Krebsbach
Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Lori Weber
Shannon Lord
Amber Severson
Julie Heise
Megan Kenney

Cindy Lemke

Jennifer Steidele
Cindy Lemke
Katie Hembree
Beth Johnson
Tami Carden
Keri Rogalla
Karyl Shields
Katie Hembree
Tami Carden
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree

Tami Carden

Beth Johnson
Lori Weber
Katie Hembree
Serra Severson
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree

Cindy Lemke
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By

Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name Entered By Shown By
23 Open Showmanship
1 1 112 Emmie Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez
2 2 120 SD Hercules Shannon Lord Katie Hembree
3 4 115 Brugger of Finnegans Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
4 3 108 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
5 5 125 Konrad Karyl Shields Karyl Shields
24 Youth Showmanship Rosewater Farm
1 3 111 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
2 2 118 Doeke LGF Amber Severson Serra Severson
3 1 130 Brady Allyssa Rennebu Allyssa Rennabu
25 Jog In The Park Gypsy & Drum Horses Wesr (GDHW)
1 3 118 Doeke LGF Amber Severson Serra Severson
2 1 105 Lady Gypsy Grace Cindy Lemke Cindy Lemke
3 2 103 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
4 4 101 Willow Lori Weber Lori Weber
26 Gypsy Walk Trot English Pleasure Gypsy Horse Registry of America
1 2 120 SD Hercules Shannon Lord Katie Hembree
2 1 103 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
3 4 104 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson
4 3 106 Feathered Gold Tadgh Jill Rodgers Jill Rodgers
5 5 116 Northern Lights Miror Image Jennifer Steidele Allison Pabich

27 Youth Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 1 128 My Ginngerbread Man Dr. Christine Sannes Mackenzie Loy
2 2 118 Doeke LGF Amber Severson Serra Severson
3 3 111 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
4 4 124 Sis V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf = Maddie Weber
5 5 123 Irish V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf  Anglea Gasser
28 Open Walk Trot English Pleasure
1 1 103 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
2 2 106 Feathered Gold Tadgh Jill Rodgers Jill Rodgers
3 4 124 Sis V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf = Maddie Weber
4 3 101 Willow Lori Weber Lori Weber
116 Northern Lights Miror Image Jennifer Steidele Allison Pabich
123 Irish V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf  Anglea Gasser

29 Amateur Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 4 104 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson

2 1 106 Feathered Gold Tadgh Jill Rodgers Jill Rodgers

3 3 101 Willow Lori Weber Lori Weber

4 2 112 Emmie Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez

5 5 127 Rescue Me Dr. Christine Sannes Dr Christine Sannes
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s)

Horse Number

Horse Name

30 Youth English Pleasure

1 1 111

Cooke Cty Cookie
Doeke LGF

31 Open English Pleasure

2 2 118
1 1 120
2 2 104
3 3 103

Scratch 106

SD Hercules
Rosewater Red Robyn

Rosewater Larissa

Feathered Gold Tadgh

32 Gypsy Walk Trot Equitation

1 1 120
2 3 103
3 2 104

102

SD Hercules
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Robyn

McQuinn's Legacy

33 Youth Walk Trot Equitation

1 1 118
2 2 111

128

Doeke LGF
Cooke Cty Cookie

My Ginngerbread Man

34 Open Walk Trot Equitation

No Entries

35 Amateur Walk Trot Equitation

1 2 112
2 3 127
3 1 104

36 Open Equitation

1 2 103
2 1 104

37 Youth Equitation

1 1 118
2 2 111

Emmie
Rescue Me

Rosewater Red Robyn

Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Robyn

Doeke LGF
Cooke Cty Cookie

38 Gypsy Walk Trot Western Pleasure

2 106
5 104
1 108
3 120

125

115
4 105

a b WO N =

126
107
129
Scratch 102
110
103
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Feathered Gold Tadgh

Rosewater Red Robyn

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
SD Hercules

Konrad

Brugger of Finnegans Fields

Lady Gypsy Grace

Bailadora Rose

Feathered Gold Nightshade
Oliver

McQuinn's Legacy

Red Rover of MHB

Rosewater Larissa

Sponsored By

Entered By

Shown By

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Wendy Curelo
Amber Severson

Shannon Lord
Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Jill Rodgers

Vanessa Zaluski
Serra Severson

Katie Hembree
Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla

Jill Rodgers

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Shannon Lord
Julie Heise
Julie Heise

Diane Zimmerman

Amber Severson

Wendy Curelo

Dr. Christine Sannes

Beth A. Johnson

Wendy Curelo
Dr. Christine Sannes

Julie Heise

Julie Heise
Julie Heise

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson

Diane Zimmerman

Serra Severson

Vanessa Zaluski

Mackenzie Loy

Mariel Lopez
Dr Christine Sannes
Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Amber Severson
Wendy Curelo
Drum & Feather
Jill Rodgers
Julie Heise
Mary Dinelli
Shannon Lord
Karyl Shields
Alecia Babich
Cindy Lemke

Keri Rogalla

Jill Rodgers

Karien Bakker

Diane Zimmerman
Steffanie Christensen

Julie Heise

Serra Severson

Vanessa Zaluski

Farm, Danville, IN
Jill Rodgers
Beth Johnson
Mary Dinelli
Katie Hembree
Karyl Shields
Alecia Babich

Naomi Lemke

Tami Carden

Stacey Dolinec
Karien Bakker

Diane Zimmerman
Steffanie Christensen

Keri Rogalla
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s)

Horse Number

Horse Name

39 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1 1

111

Cooke Cty Cookie

40 Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure

2

a b O N =

3
4
1
5

Scratch
Scratch

108
103
105
106
129

125
107
110
101

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Rosewater Larissa

Lady Gypsy Grace

Feathered Gold Tadgh

Oliver

Konrad

Feathered Gold Nightshade
Red Rover of MHB

Willow

41 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

= A N O

a b WO N -

Scratch
Scratch

126
129
108
112
106
104
105

101
107
110

Bailadora Rose

Oliver

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Emmie

Feathered Gold Tadgh

Rosewater Red Robyn

Lady Gypsy Grace

Willow
Feathered Gold Nightshade
Red Rover of MHB

42 Gypsy Western Pleasure

Scratch
Scratch
1 1
2 2
3 3

105
108
120
126
104

Lady Gypsy Grace

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
SD Hercules

Bailadora Rose

Rosewater Red Robyn

43 Youth Western Pleasure

1 1

111

Cooke Cty Cookie

44 Open Western Pleasure

Scratch
Scratch

108
122

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Shadow

45 Gypsy Walk Trot Horsemanship

a b WO N -

115
104
120
105
129
103
125
126
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Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Rosewater Red Robyn

SD Hercules

Lady Gypsy Grace

Oliver

Rosewater Larissa

Konrad

Bailadora Rose

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Cindy Lemke Naomi Lemke
Jill Rodgers Jill Rodgers

Karien Bakker

Karyl Shields

Jill Rodgers
Steffanie Christensen
Lori Weber

Keri Rogalla
Karien Bakker
Mary Dinelli
Wendy Curelo
Jill Rodgers
Julie Heise

Cindy Lemke

Lori Weber
Jill Rodgers
Steffanie Christensen

Karien Bakker

Karyl Shields

Stacey Dolinec
Steffanie Christensen
Lori Weber

Tami Carden
Karien Bakker
Mary Dinelli
Mariel Lopez
Jill Rodgers
Beth Johnson

Naomi Lemke

Lori Weber
Stacey Dolinec
Steffanie Christensen

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Cindy Lemke
Mary Dinelli
Shannon Lord
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Wendy Curelo

Mary Dinelli

V.E.T.S. Barbara Knopf

Naomi Lemke
Mary Dinelli
Katie Hembree
Tami Carden

Beth Johnson

Vanessa Zaluski

Mary Dinelli
Kate Campell

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Alecia Babich
Julie Heise
Shannon Lord
Cindy Lemke
Karien Bakker
Julie Heise
Karyl Shields
Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Katie Hembree
Naomi Lemke
Karien Bakker
Keri Rogalla
Karyl Shields
Tami Carden
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name

46 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship

1 1 111 Cooke Cty Cookie
47 Open Walk Trot Horsemanship
1 2 129 Oliver

2 1 103
Scratch 125 Konrad

48 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

Rosewater Larissa

1 1 112 Emmie

2 4 129 Oliver

3 3 104 Rosewater Red Robyn
4 2 105 Lady Gypsy Grace

5 5 126 Bailadora Rose

49 Youth Horsemanship

Scratch 111 Cooke Cty Cookie

50 Open Horsemanship

Scratch 104
51 Open In Hand Trail

Rosewater Red Robyn

5 105 Lady Gypsy Grace
1 1 120 SD Hercules
2 2 115 Brugger of Finnegans Fields
3 4 121 Aislings Royal Image
4 3 104 Rosewater Red Robyn
5 114 Rosewater Red Pearle
101 Willow
119 Rosie's Graceland
52 Open Under Saddle Tralil
1 2 126 Bailadora Rose
2 1 120 SD Hercules
3 5 115 Brugger of Finnegans Fields
4 4 105 Lady Gypsy Grace
5 3 113 Midnight Rain
104 Rosewater Red Robyn
53 Gypsy High Point
103 Rosewater Larissa

54 Open High Point

101 Willow
55 Youth High Point
111 Cooke Cty Cookie
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Sponsored By

Entered By Shown By
Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
Karien Bakker Karien Bakker
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Karyl Shields Karyl Shields
Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez
Karien Bakker Karien Bakker
Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Cindy Lemke Naomi Lemke
Keri Rogalla Tami Carden

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Cindy Lemke Cindy Lemke
Shannon Lord Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
Megan Kenney Katie Hembree
Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Lori Weber Lori Weber
Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree

Rosewater Farm

Keri Rogalla Tami Carden
Shannon Lord Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
Cindy Lemke Cindy Lemke
Keri Rogalla Tami Carden
Julie Heise Beth Johnson

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

Lori Weber Lori Weber
Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
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